Mission Statement

OUR MISSION is to provide the highest quality academic and faith formation
program where each student develops spiritually, intellectually, and socially. Rooted in
the person of Jesus Christ and in the Catholic tradition, we strive to prepare our
students to live a faith-filled life.

Feast of Our Lady of Providence-November 19th

Monday, November 15

Tuesday, November 16
Friday, November 19

Tuesday, November 23
November 24th-26th
Sunday, November 28
Wednesday, December 1
Thursday, December 2
Sunday, December 5
Tuesday, December 7
Wednesday, December 8
Sunday, December 12
Tuesday, December 14
Thursday, December 16
Sunday, December 19
Tuesday, December 21
Wednesday, December 22

High School Application Closes
Presentation 6:30 pm Julie Smith, M.S. Author of “Master the Media”

8:30 am Mass and Adoration

Feast of Our Lady of Providence

Last Day for Toy Drive Money Collection
8:30 am Mass and Adoration
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Confessions @ 1:00 pm
Second Week of Advent

No Mass
8:30 am Mass-Immaculate Conception
Third Week of Advent

8:30 am Mass Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe and Adoration

Confessions @ 1:00 pm
Fourth Sunday of Advent

Sunday
of Advent

8:30 am Mass and Adoration
Early Dismissal 11:30 am-All School Christmas Trivia

"Those that hope in the Lord will renew their strength” Isaiah 40



News

Dear Holy Cross Academy Families,

The Gala is fast approaching. You can still purchase tickets for the Gala. The deadline for ticket purchase is Monday,
November 15th. Use the link below to purchase tickets:

Holy Cross Academy

Congratulations to Chass Summer class of 2022. Because of his
heroic actions during a home invasion, Chas was awarded the “Chief’s

Certificate of Recognition” by the Shrewsbury Chief of Police.

Our Stewardship elective made sandwiches for those
who will be going to St. Anthony of Padua food pantry. Families
in need pick up canned and packaged food, and they are so happy

to eat sandwiches right on the spot when they are available. The

students also put positive messages on the sandwich bags.

Students made and handed out Poppies on Veterans day to
honor all military personnel, especially the fallen, and thank them
for their service, and our freedom. Father Mike placed a poppie by
the Book of the Dead and shared with those at Mass how the
students created them. The poppies became a symbol of military
sacrifice because they grew on the battlefields after WWI.

WE REMEMBER, WE ARE GRATEFUL

Attachments:

Please help us support the St. Augustine Wellston Christmas Club Drive _See attached flyer.

Presentation November 15th “26 Things Parents Should Know About Social Media” See attached flyer

"Those that hope in the Lord will renew their strength” Isaiah 40


https://e.givesmart.com/events/nyq/

